
 
Church of the Assumption  

Confirmation Class & Meeting Dates 2016-17 for Year Two Candidates 

Monday, Sept.12, 2016 7:00 – 8:30 p.m.,  LMC Information Session with Candidates & Parents  

Monday, Sept. 26 7:00 – 8:30 p.m.   LMC Class  

Monday, Oct. 3 7:00 – 8:30 p.m.   LMC Class  

#Monday, Oct. 10 7:00 – 8:30 p.m.   LMC Class 

Friday – Sunday,  Oct. 14-16 Mt. Baker Bibleway Camp Confirmation Retreat (mandatory) 

Monday, Oct. 24 7:00 – 8:30 p.m.   LMC Class 

Monday, Nov.7 7:00 – 8:30 p.m.   LMC Class  

Monday, Nov. 14 7:00 – 8:30 p.m.   LMC Candidate & Sponsor Night 

Monday, Nov. 21  7:00 – 8:30 p.m.   LMC Class  

Monday, Nov. 28 7:00 – 8:30 p.m.   LMC Class  

Sunday, Dec. 4 5:00 p.m. Mass Rite #1 (see below) 

*^Monday, Dec. 5 7:00 – 8:30 p.m.   LMC Class  

Sunday, Jan. 8 5:00 p.m. Mass Rite #2 (see below) 

Monday, Jan. 9 7:00 – 8:30 p.m.   LMC Class 

Saturday, Jan. 21 5:00 p.m. Mass Rite #3 (see below) 

Monday, Jan. 30 7:00 – 8:30 p.m.   LMC Class  

*Friday, Feb. 3 6:30 – 7:30 p.m. Church Confirmation Rehearsal 

*Saturday, Feb. 4 5:00 p.m. Mass Rite of Confirmation  

*^Monday, Feb. 13 7:00 – 8:30 p.m.   LMC Class or Mystagogy (TBD) 

^Saturday, Feb. 25 6:30 – 7:30 p.m.   Church Confirmation Rehearsal 

^Sunday, Feb. 26 5:00 p.m. Mass Rite of Confirmation 

^Monday, March 6 7:00 – 8:30 p.m.   LMC               Mystagogy: Reflecting on the Rite of Confirmation 

 

 Rites at Mass during the program year: 

 Sun., Dec. 4, 2016—Confirmation Promise Ritual: Presentation of Candidates 

           [with Parents (& Sponsors if known)] 

 Sun., Jan. 8, 2017—Covenant Ritual Signing Ceremony & Ritual Parish Liturgy:  

                    The Book of Disciples (with Parents) 

 Sat., Jan. 21, 2017—Affirmation of Candidates (with Sponsors) 
 

# All paperwork/forms must be turned in by Oct. 10 to continue with the Confirmation program. 
 

The Rite of Confirmation will likely take place in February at a Saturday or Sunday, 5:00 p.m. Mass. The 

Archdiocese selects a date from the options we provide. Rehearsal for the Confirmation Mass will take 

place on the night preceding the Rite at 6:30 p.m. in the Church. Candidates, Parents, and Sponsors 

need to attend the rehearsal.  

 

 

 

 

                                                       --See reverse side-- 
 



* If Confirmation is held on Sat., Feb. 4: ^ If Confirmation is held on Sun., Feb. 26: 

a. There will be class on Monday, Dec. 5. a. There will not be class on Monday, Dec. 5. 

b. Rehearsal will be on Friday, Feb. 3. b. There will be a class on Monday, Feb. 13. 

c. Mystagogy will be on Monday, Feb. 13. c. Rehearsal will be on Saturday, Feb. 25. 

 c. Mystagogy will be on Monday, March 6. 

 


